
2. Division Herrer, Nord Match no. 145899 Day: 6 17-01-2026 City: 9740 Jerslev J Country: 

14:00:00 Hall: Toftegårdshallen, 1

VK Vendsyssel Skive FVK

VK Vendsyssel Start: 13:59 S Skive FVK End: 14:19 R
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Skive FVK Start: 14:21 S VK Vendsyssel End: 14:46 R
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VK Vendsyssel Start: 14:48 S Skive FVK End: 15:11 R
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Skive FVK Start: 15:14 S VK Vendsyssel End: 15:36 R
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VK Vendsyssel Start:  S Skive FVK End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKS
TECHNICAL NOTES: Referee have validateded result with emergency login. 

SANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

9 B 4 9:8

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Carsten B. Nielsen 17-01-2026 15:39:00

2° Søren  Madsen

Scorer Zita Bak-Georgsen

Assistant Kirstine Damgaard

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

17-01-2026 kl. 15.37.40 - A Team B - 17-01-2026 kl. 15.38.18

RESULT
VK Vendsyssel Skive FVK

T S V P Set Time P V S T

0 5 1 25 1 '20 17 0 0 2

2 4 0 24 2 '24 26 1 0 2

2 3 0 23 3 '23 25 1 0 2

2 4 0 17 4 '21 25 1 0 1

6 16 1 89 '97 93 3 0 7

Start End Duration

13:59 15:36 01:37

WINNER: Skive FVK

VK Vendsyssel Skive FVK
N Name of the player

1 Hans Kristian  Træholt

2 Michael Højer

4 Nicklas Kjær Thomsen

7 Patrick  Steen Mortensen 

10 Mikkel Christensen

11 Andreas Bak-Georgsen

13 Alexander Ramlov

18 Rasmus Bertram Agerholm Knud

19 Harry Kirk

21 Kasper Foldberg

23 Daniel Bæk Hansen

x

N Name of the player

2 Oskar Riis Mogensen

3 Lauge Riis Vadsholt

5 Mathias Wiborg Hansen

6 Oleh Chernobay

8 Nikolaj Wiborg Hansen

9 Anders Raunsø Toft

11 Brian B. Pedersen

18 Simon Bak Jakobsen

19 Portus Francois Gladheim Sto
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LIBERO
24 Martin Andersen P

x

7 Frederik Aagaard P
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OFFICIALS
C Andreas Bak-Geo

AS Nicklas Kjær Th
AS2 Mike Pors

x

x

C Per   Madsen

AS Brian B. Peders
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SIGNATURES

17-01-2026 kl. 13.33.30 17-01-2026 kl. 13.36.01


